the Shandean



1. Herne

The Shandean™ is published by the

International
Laurence
Sterne
Foundation
(ILSF)

registered in The Netherlands as 'Stichting' KvK 59379235

ISSN 0956 3083

shandean.org

Prices and Order form Volumes 1-24 (1989-2013) paperback

 Prices (with discount) for ILSF-Members who have paid an annual contribution

EU-countries Outside EU
15 euro paperback 25 euro hardback

Prices for Individual Subscribers

EU-countries Outside EU

20 euro paperback 30 euro hardback

Prices for Libraries

EU-countries Outside EU

25 euro paperback 35 euro paperback

Prices are in euro, per volume and include postage and packing.

For Contents of Volumes 1-24: shandean.org

E-mail order form to: theshandean@xs4all.nl or send by post to: The Shandean Stadhouderslaan 72 3583 JL Utrecht The Netherlands

Information and prices Volumes 1-24 (1989-2013) cloth binding

For information and prices of Volumes 1-24 in cloth binding please e-mail to: info@laurencesternetrust.org.uk

the Shandean

Order form Volumes 1-24 paperback		
PLEASE NOTE This form is not an electronic form.	Volume 1 (1989) sold out	Volume 13 (2002)
	Volume 2 (1990)	Volume 14 (2003)
You have to: - print form - fill in details - scan form - return completed form by e-mail or by post (see both addresses below).	Volume 3 (1991)	Volume 15 (2004) sold out
	Volume 4 (1992)	Volume 16 (2005)
	Volume 5 (1993)	Volume 17 (2006)
	Volume 6 (1994)	Volume 18 (2007)
	Volume 7 (1995)	Volume 19 (2008)
OR Send an e-mail to: theshandean@xs4all.nl with all the details required.	Volume 8 (1996)	Volume 20 (2009)
	Volume 9 (1997)	Volume 21 (2010)
	Volume 10 (1998)	Volume 22 (2011)
	Volume 11 1999/2000)	Volume 23 (2012)
	Volume 12 (2001)	Volume 24 (2013)
Name		
Delivery address		
E-mail address		
Yes / No	I am a paid-up ILSF-Member	
I have paid	in EURO by creditcard via <u>paypal.com</u> to our PayPal account name: theshandean@fastmail.fm	
EURO	• in EURO by bank transfer to our bank account number: IBAN: NL92 INGB 0006252439, Bic/Swift: INGBNL2A Account name: St. Int. Sterne Foundation	
Date & Signature		
Return order form: by e-mail to: or send by post to:	theshandean@xs4all.nl The Shandean Stadhouderslaan 72 3583 JL Utrecht, The Netherlands	